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IME

Sanja
Danijela
Divna
Karolina
Vasilije
Gauvrilo
Iva
Lana
Anja
Irena
Milica
Nastasija
Vanja
Masa
Anastasija
Mila
Milica
Petar
Hristina
Milica
Teodora
Viktor
Nikolija

Ines

PREZIME

Karadzi¢
Ercegovi¢
Markovic
Kopitovic
Skobalj
Kandi¢
Bulatovi¢
Ugrinic
Vlahovi¢
Petkovi¢
KnezZevi¢
Spalevi¢
Nikoli¢
Samardzi¢
Mrvaljevi¢
Jovi¢
Vukovié
Lepe$
Stanisic¢
Mikijelj
Cirovié
Dimitrijevi¢
Doljanica

Odalovié

USPJEH 7. RAZRED

4.79

4.57
4.86
4.29
3.93
421

4.71
3.79

3.86
3.86
3.64
3.14
3.21
3.5
3.93
3.57
3.07
3.57
3.21

USPJEH 8. RAZRED

4.93
4.93
4.86
4.14
4.21
4.5
4.14
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4.29
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3.57
3.71
3.93

3.71
2.86
3.64
3.5
3.57
3.5
3.29
3.21
3.79

USPJEH 9. RAZRED

4.85
4.54
4.69

431
4.54
4.38
4.15
3.54
4.54
3.54
3.77
3.85

4.08
2.54

3.69
3.54
2.92
3.54
3.77
4.08

v

BODOVI OPSTI USPJEH

I
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44.34
42.78
43.65
38.13
40.14
39.99
37.35
37.29
35.49
41.25
32.7
34.44
34.92
35.58
34.29
25.62
32.55
32.07
33.12
29.97
29.7
31.65
33.24
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BROJ BODOVA PREDMETI
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OCJENA NA EKSTERNOJ

PROVJERI - MATERNJI
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BODOVI NA EKSTERNOJ
PROVJERI - MATERNJI
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OCJENA NA EKSTERNOJ
PROVJERI - MATEMATIKA
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BODOVI NA EKSTERNOJ
PROVJERI - MATEMATIKA
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OCJENA NA EKSTERNOJ

PROVJERI - IZBORNI
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BODOVI NA EKSTERNOJ
PROVJERI - IZBORNI
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UKUPNO BODOVA

111
89.34
84.78
83.65
81.13
77.14
76.99
75.35
75.29
74.49
73.25

12.7
70.44
69.92
64.58
64.29
63.62
62.55
62.07
61.12
60.97

59.7
59.65
59.24
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ZDRAVSTVENI
TEHNICAR OD
ZDRAVSTVENI
TEHNICAR OD
ZDRAVSTVENI
TEHNICAR OD
ZDRAVSTVENI
TEHNICAR OD

Petra
Vasilisa
Ksenija

Paulo

Kapetanovi¢
Zefa
OtaSevi¢

Radi¢

3.57
3.64
3.57
3.36

3.14
3.5
3.14

3.54
3.62
3.54
3.08
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31.2
31.83
28.74
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